
KVARTFINALE 1
1 17 VOBORNIKOVA T CZE 19.3 Q
2 1 ROEISELAND MO NOR 0.0 Q
3 13 KALKENBERG EA NOR +1.4 Q
4 9 KNOTTEN KO NOR +6.4 Q
5 41 OWREN S NOR +6.5 Q
6 37 DOKKEN FT NOR +7.0 Q LL
7 21 BOTET P FRA +15.0
8 5 TANDREVOLD IL NOR +16.6
9 25 TEPLA E CZE +20.9

10 33 KVELVANE UCT NOR +30.0
11 45 IDLAND V NOR +1:02.6

29 SKREDE A NOR

FINALE
1 34 WEN Y CHN 17.5 Q

2 4 SIMON J FRA +1.4

3 2 BRAISAZ-BOUCHET J FRA +3.3

4 31 BAKKEN M NOR +5.1

5 41 OWREN S NOR +6.0

6 23 COLOMBO C FRA +6.2

7 9 KNOTTEN KO NOR +6.9

8 1 ROEISELAND MO NOR +9.7

9 32 SKOGAN MI NOR +14.3

10 3 DAVIDOVA M CZE +19.2

11 35 DE BESCHE A NOR +19.9

12 13 KALKENBERG EA NOR +26.0

Kvartfinale Finale

KVARTFINALE 2
1 20 CHARVATOVA L CZE 11.0 Q
2 12 TOMINGAS T EST +0.7 Q
3 40 NORDBOTTEN I NOR +10.0 Q
4 4 SIMON J FRA +14.7 Q
5 32 SKOGAN MI NOR +16.3 Q
6 16 FEMSTEINEVIK R NOR +18.2 Q LL
7 24 JEANMONNOT L FRA +18.5 Q LL
8 8 CHEVALIER C FRA +19.0
9 28 ARNEKLEIV J NOR +23.4

10 44 IDLAND H NOR +1:48.1
36 DEHN M NOR

KVARTFINALE 3
1 7 PERSSON L SWE 28.7 Q
2 3 DAVIDOVA M CZE +1.8 Q
3 31 BAKKEN M NOR +3.2 Q
4 35 DE BESCHE A NOR +4.2 Q
5 23 COLOMBO C FRA +4.7 Q
6 19 SANFILIPPO F ITA +5.7
7 15 ERDAL K NOR +9.0
8 11 BENDIKA B LAT +9.5
9 39 KUELM S EST +22.6

27 ENODD J NOR
43 WETTERHUS M NOR

KVARTFINALE 4
1 30 GRUE E NOR 22.5 Q
2 2 BRAISAZ-BOUCHET J FRA 0.0 Q
3 34 WEN Y CHN +3.2 Q
4 14 LUNDER E CAN +5.7 Q
5 6 JISLOVA J CZE +7.0 Q
6 22 MOSER N CAN +7.0 Q LL
7 26 JOHANSEN MK NOR +9.9
8 42 RANDBY G NOR +20.4
9 10 LIEN I NOR +22.9

10 38 HATLING A NOR +25.6
11 18 ZHOU Y CHN +39.4

SEMIFINALE 1
1 9 KNOTTEN KO NOR 23.2 Q

2 13 KALKENBERG EA NOR +0.8 Q

3 4 SIMON J FRA +1.8 Q

4 1 ROEISELAND MO NOR +3.8 Q

5 41 OWREN S NOR +5.3 Q

6 32 SKOGAN MI NOR +5.8 Q LL

7 24 JEANMONNOT L FRA +7.2

8 12 TOMINGAS T EST +9.1

9 17 VOBORNIKOVA T CZE +10.6

10 16 FEMSTEINEVIK R NOR +18.8

11 40 NORDBOTTEN I NOR +19.1
20 CHARVATOVA L CZE

SEMIFINALE 2
1 35 DE BESCHE A NOR 23.3 Q

2 31 BAKKEN M NOR +0.5 Q

3 34 WEN Y CHN +2.9 Q

4 23 COLOMBO C FRA +4.3 Q

5 3 DAVIDOVA M CZE +4.5 Q

6 2 BRAISAZ-BOUCHET J FRA +6.4 Q LL

7 37 DOKKEN FT NOR +6.5

8 14 LUNDER E CAN +6.6

9 30 GRUE E NOR +8.5

10 7 PERSSON L SWE +9.4

11 6 JISLOVA J CZE +12.8

12 22 MOSER N CAN +13.2

Semifinale
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